
Spring Lake  

District Library 

Youth Summer  

Reading Club 
 

June 11—August 4, 2018 

Join the Reading Club! 

You don’t have to join the Reading 

Club to come to summer programs, 

but it’s lots of fun! Here’s how it works: 

 Come to SLDL to sign up. Choose 

your reading group: Read-to-Me, 

Independent Readers, or Tweens & 

Teens (5th-12th grade). 

 

 Check out books from SLDL & have 

fun reading them! Write the titles 

on the back of your reading card. 

 

 Turn in your completed reading 

card to the Youth Services desk to 

claim your prize and enter a   

drawing.  

 

Read at your own pace. You can turn 

in one card for the whole summer or 

one every other day.   

 

Prizes are limited to one per week. 

Turn in more than one card in a 

week? You get extra drawing entries!  

 

 First day for prizes is June 18 

 Last day to turn in cards for prizes is 

August 4. 
Some prizes may be limited 

Summer’s Here! Let’s Rock! 

Join us at the library this summer to 

read, explore the world of music, and 

have fun!   

 

More detailed information for each 

event will be available via flyers at 

SLDL, as well as at sllib.org/events.  

 

For programs requiring preregistration, 

sign up begins June 11. Register online 

at sllib.org/events or call us at 

616.846.5770 ext. 1341 for more          

information about summer reading. 

SUMMER LIBRARY HOURS 

Monday 9:30am-8:30pm 

Tuesday 9:30am-8:30pm 

Wednesday 9:30am-8:30pm 

Thursday 9:30am-8:30pm 

Friday  9:30am-5:00pm 

Saturday 9:30am-5:00pm 

We’d like to give a special 

thank you to the Friends of 

Spring Lake District Library 

for providing funds for 

reading club incentives 

  and programs.   
 

Many thanks to the local merchants 

who donate gift cards, coupons, and 

other prizes to encourage reading in our 

community. Be sure to check out our full 

list of donors in the Youth Services       

department!  

 

The library has also teamed up with 

WOTV 4, WOOD TV8, Lakeland Library 

Cooperative, and other organizations to 

provide West Michigan readers with  

additional chances to win, including this 

year’s grand prize: a family trip to see 

the hit musical, School of Rock! 

 



Hands On Stories: Chicka Chicka  

Boom Boom 

Tuesday, June 26 at 10:30am 

 

Teen’Scape 

Wednesday, June 27 at 2pm 

 

Make a Friend: Pet Rocks 

Thursday, June 28 at 2pm 

 

Preschool Dance Class 

Tuesday, July 3 at 10am 

Ages 3-6; Preregistration required 

 

Kids’ Dance Class 

Tuesday, July 3 at 11am 

Ages 7-12; Preregistration required 

 

Teen Craft: Sew a Creature  

Thursday, July 5 at 2pm 

Ages 10-18; Preregistration required 

 

Family Movie: Sherlock Gnomes 

Friday, July 6 at 2pm 

Rated PG; 86 minutes 

 

Garden Club for Kids:  

Tuesday, July 10 at 10am 

Ages 3-12; Preregister by July 6 to attend 

 

Hands On Stories: Croaky Pokey 

Tuesday, July 17 at 10:30am 

 

 

 

Hands On Stories: I Love My White Shoes 

Tuesday, July 31 at 10:30am 

 

Happy Birthday, Harry Potter! 

Tuesday, July 31 at 2pm 

 

LEGO Block Party 

Wednesday, August 1 at 2pm 

 

Teen Craft: Vinyl Record Doodling 

Thursday, August 2 at 2pm 

 

Family Movie: Frozen Sing-A-Long 

Friday, August 3 at 2pm 

Rated PG; 109 minutes 

 

Family Concert: The Moxie Strings 

Tuesday, August 7 at 2pm 

 

OAISD Play ‘n Learn for Ages 0-2 

Wednesday, August 15 at 9:30am 

 

LEGO Robotics with Sylvan Learning 

Wednesday, August 15 at 2pm 

Ages 7-12; Preregistration required 

 

Farmers’ Market Storytime 

Thursday, August 23 at 10:30am 

Join us at the Spring Lake Farmers’ Market! 

 

Family Movie: Early Man 

Friday, August 24 at 2pm 

Rated PG; 100 minutes 

 

Preschool Storytime  

Thursday and Friday at 

10:30am  

June 14 through August 3 

Try an Instrument with the West Michigan 

Symphony 

Tuesday, July 17 at 2pm 

Sponsored by the Samuel L. Westerman Foundation 

 

OAISD Play ‘n Learn for Ages 0-2 

Wednesday, July 18 at 9:30am 

 

LEGO Block Party 

Wednesday, July 18 at 2pm 

 

Teen Breakout Challenge 

Thursday, July 19 at 2pm 

 

Family Concert: Plain Jane Glory 

Friday, July 20 at 2pm 

 

Family Minute to Win It 

Monday, July 23 at 7pm 

Please preregister your family. 

 

Preschool Dance Party 

Tuesday, July 24 at 10:30am 

 

Magician Renee Hudson 

Tuesday, July 24 at 2pm 

 

Teen’Scape 

Wednesday, July 25 at 2pm 

 

Outdoor Discovery Center: Animal Chorus 

Friday, July 27 at 1pm 

Sponsored by the Samuel L. Westerman Foundation 

 

 

Summer Reading Club Sign-up  

begins Monday, June 11.  The last day 

to claim prizes is Saturday, August 4. 

 

Winsor McCay Day Events 

 How to Be An Artist Like McCay 

 Thursday, June 14 at 10am 

 Cartooning Workshop  

 Thursday, June 14 at 2pm 

 

Family Movie: Wonder 

Friday, June 15 at 2pm 

Rated  PG; 113 minutes 

 

Hands On Stories: The Seals on the Bus 

Tuesday, June 19 at 10:30am 

 

Poetry, Puppetry, Music & Movement with 

Kevin Kammeraad 

Tuesday, June 19 at 2pm 

Sponsored by the Samuel L. Westerman Foundation 

 

OAISD Play ‘n Learn for Ages 0-2 

Wednesday, June 20 at 9:30am 

 

LEGO Block Party 

Wednesday, June 20 at 2pm 

 

Make Your Own Instruments! 

Thursday, June 21 at 2pm 

 

Teen Craft: Decorate a Mug 

Friday, June 22 at 2pm 

 

Drummunity! 

Monday, June 25 at 2pm 

Sponsored by the Samuel L. Westerman Foundation 

 

 


